
NOTICE OF SALE OF PERSONAL PROPERTY 

 
 The NESHOBA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS will dispose of the following 

personal property, in lots, at public auction on Wednesday, November 28th, 2018 at 

12:00 PM via online auction at www.govdeals.com.       

 

   Serial Number Description_________________________ 

 CNCB754679  HP LaserJet 1300 Printer 

 CNBB020952  HP LaserJet 1300 Printer 

 MXD53704HB HP Compaq dx2000 MT Computer 

 MXD53704D5  HP Compaq dx2000 MT Computer 

 MXD53704CV  HP Compaq dx2000 MT Computer 

 MXD53704F4  HP Compaq dx2000 MT Computer 

 CNU539027N  HP Compaq nc6120 Laptop 

 CNU539013H  HP Compaq nc6120 Laptop 

 154853  Fujitsu 4120C Scanner 

 B8H3QW1  Dell Vostro 270 Computer 

 BKW85M1  Dell Optiplex 780 Computer 

 DKWB5M1  Dell Optiplex 780 Computer  

 FKWB5M1  Dell Optiplex 780 Computer 

 CNFC53H0H3  HP LaserJet 1320 Printer 

 CNBC59V5VQ HP LaserJet 1022 Printer 

 F7AG107154  Epson Model M188D TM-U220PD Printer 

 F7AG117850  Epson Model M188D TM-U220PD Printer 

 F7AG117851  Epson Model M188D TM-U220PD Printer 

 

  Published by Order of the Board of Supervisors of Neshoba County, Mississippi 

on the 5th day of November 2018. 

 

       /s/ Guy Nowell_______________ 

       GUY NOWELL, CLERK 

       BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

       NESHOBA COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI 

 

Publication Date: November 21, 2018 

http://www.govdeals.com/

